
MS Boys - 1.25 Cross Country
Grinnell Invitational         Ahrens Recreation Complex, Grinnell, IA     Thursday, September 12, 2013

 Place             School              1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1            Oskaloosa             4    6    7   10   11   16        =  38     7:53      0:33
    2              Pella               2    3    8   15   18   20   22   =  46     7:52      1:06
    3            Grinnell              1    9   19   24   27   30   31   =  80     8:15      1:59
    4        Benton Community          5   13   17   23   25   26   29   =  83     8:22      1:10
    5          Williamsburg           12   14   21   28   32   33   34   = 107     8:40      1:03

 Incomplete Teams:  Belle Plaine, Knoxville, Lynnville-Sully, Montezuma, Union-La Porte City

 Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm

   1   1 8  Lucas Scherf      Grinnell              7:01  5:36
   2   2 8  Ethan Poulter     Pella                 7:14  5:47
   3     8  Blake Lee         Knoxville             7:31  6:01
   4   3 8  Adam Houtz        Pella                 7:32  6:02
   5   4 8  Jack Miller       Oskaloosa             7:34  6:03
   6   5 8  Tanner Schroeder  Benton Community      7:42  6:09
   7     8  Vance Bushong     Montezuma             7:45  6:12
   8   6 7  Carter Huyser     Oskaloosa             7:46  6:13
   9   7 7  Arawn Hodgkins    Oskaloosa             7:55  6:20
  10   8 8  Garrett Johnson   Pella                 7:57  6:21
  11     8  Mansel Johnston   Knoxville             7:59  6:23
  12   9 7  Stiven Parmaley   Grinnell              8:02  6:26
  13  10 8  Ean Beenken       Oskaloosa             8:03  6:26
  14     8  Mason Thomsen     Union-La Porte Ci     8:06  6:28
  15  11 8  Jacob Spears      Oskaloosa             8:07  6:30
  16  12 8  Chris Stoner      Williamsburg          8:10  6:32
  17  13 8  Patrick Gorkow    Benton Community      8:13  6:34
  18     8  Gunner Garcia     Knoxville             8:16  6:36
  19  14 7  Jacob Allen       Williamsburg          8:16  6:37
  20  15 8  Newton Yee        Pella                 8:16  6:37
  21  16 7  Drew Appleget     Oskaloosa             8:18  6:38
  22  17 8  Sam Lavin         Benton Community      8:19  6:39
  23  18 7  Gavin Tierney     Pella                 8:20  6:40
  24  19 7  Matthew Cunningha Grinnell              8:21  6:41
  25     7  Matt Brown        Knoxville             8:22  6:41
  26  20 8  Thomas Gauley     Pella                 8:24  6:43
  27  21 7  Cael Williamson   Williamsburg          8:32  6:49
  28     7  Lucas Roland      Lynnville-Sully       8:34  6:51
  29  22 7  Drew Vanhauen     Pella                 8:35  6:52
  30     7  Nolan Reynolds    Montezuma             8:36  6:53
  31     7  Nathan Leathers   Pella                 8:39  6:55
  32     7  Jordan Buma       Pella                 8:41  6:57
  33     7  Cayden Dingeman   Pella                 8:41  6:57
  34     8  Jared Little      Montezuma             8:43  6:59
  35  23 7  Zach Brecht       Benton Community      8:44  6:59
  36  24 7  Jayden Crepes     Grinnell              8:49  7:03
  37  25 8  Garrett King      Benton Community      8:53  7:06
  38     8  Jake Bruxvoort    Pella                 8:54  7:07
  39  26 8  Stuart Tiedemann  Benton Community      8:54  7:07
  40     8  Andy Winkie       Belle Plaine          8:58  7:10
  41     7  Logan Regan       Belle Plaine          8:58  7:11
  42  27 7  Kendall Praitis-H Grinnell              9:00  7:12
  43     8  Nathaniel Robinso Pella                 9:01  7:12
  44     7  Drew Sayers       Belle Plaine          9:01  7:13
  45     8  Dakota Bigbee     Pella                 9:02  7:13
  46  28 8  Reece Koppenhafer Williamsburg          9:08  7:19
  47     7  Riley Peters      Pella                 9:09  7:19
  48  29 8  Jonathon Wiley    Benton Community      9:11  7:20
  49  30 7  Brysen Heng       Grinnell              9:11  7:21
  50  31 8  Logan Strawser    Grinnell              9:13  7:22
  51  32 7  Cian Bodeker      Williamsburg          9:13  7:23
  52  33 7  Andrew Zubrod     Williamsburg          9:18  7:26
  53     7  Nate Kleven       Pella                 9:19  7:27
  54     8  Cole Vandonselaar Pella                 9:21  7:29
  55     7  Zach Crawford     Benton Community      9:24  7:31
  56     8  Daniel Johanningm Union-La Porte Ci     9:25  7:32
  57     7  Elliott Schmidt   Knoxville             9:28  7:35
  58     7  Brayden Caster    Benton Community      9:29  7:35
  59     7  Matthew Thompson  Pella                 9:30  7:36
  60     8  Brandon Dingeman  Pella                 9:30  7:36
  61     8  Caleb Gaylor      Pella                 9:31  7:37
  62     7  Eli Ivanov        Grinnell              9:32  7:38
  63     7  Kaleb Nguyen      Pella                 9:34  7:39
  64     7  Russell Atwood    Benton Community      9:35  7:40
  65     7  Josh Beck         Grinnell              9:37  7:42
  66     7  Hunter Ray        Montezuma             9:38  7:42
  67     8  Adam Smart        Pella                 9:42  7:45
  68     8  Julian Moisan     Grinnell              9:43  7:47
  69     8  Roland Eckhart    Grinnell              9:45  7:48
  70     8  Sloan Volkman     Grinnell              9:45  7:48
  71     7  David Krumm       Grinnell              9:46  7:49
  72     8  Keaton Brenizer   Pella                 9:51  7:53
  73     7  Devin Croft       Belle Plaine          9:57  7:57
  74     7  Jacob Heit        Benton Community     10:03  8:02
  75     7  Cole Caster       Benton Community     10:10  8:08
  76     7  Drew Hundt        Pella                10:25  8:20
  77     8  Jarod Robertson   Pella                10:37  8:29
  78     7  Jarrett Rose      Grinnell             10:46  8:36
  79     8  Jared Bassett     Lynnville-Sully      10:58  8:46
  80     8  Brett Maasdam     Lynnville-Sully      10:59  8:47
  81     8  Oswaldo Ambrosio  Grinnell             11:00  8:48
  82  34 8  Jurgen Dovre      Williamsburg         11:11  8:57

  83     7  Brannen Hudson    Belle Plaine         11:12  8:57
  84     7  Tony Redman       Union-La Porte Ci    11:14  8:59
  85     7  Troy Miller       Pella                11:18  9:03
  86     7  Dreyton Vanderwer Pella                11:20  9:04
  87     7  Mason Dunsbergen  Lynnville-Sully      11:23  9:06
  88     7  Matt Etnyre       Pella                11:26  9:09
  89     7  Gavin Klein       Pella                11:58  9:35
  90     8  Isaac Zeimetz     Pella                12:15  9:48
  91     8  Jack Rumor        Pella                12:37 10:06
  92     7  Koby Shoemaker    Williamsburg         13:26 10:45
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MS Boys - 1.25 Cross Country
Grinnell Invitational         Ahrens Recreation Complex, Grinnell, IA     Thursday, September 12, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Oskaloosa                       Score =   38
    4    Jack Miller, 8              7:34    6:03
    6    Carter Huyser, 7            7:46    6:13
    7    Arawn Hodgkins, 7           7:55    6:20
   10    Ean Beenken, 8              8:03    6:26
   11    Jacob Spears, 8             8:07    6:30
   16    Drew Appleget, 7            8:18    6:38

  2) Pella                           Score =   46
    2    Ethan Poulter, 8            7:14    5:47
    3    Adam Houtz, 8               7:32    6:02
    8    Garrett Johnson, 8          7:57    6:21
   15    Newton Yee, 8               8:16    6:37
   18    Gavin Tierney, 7            8:20    6:40
   20    Thomas Gauley, 8            8:24    6:43
   22    Drew Vanhauen, 7            8:35    6:52
         Nathan Leathers, 7          8:39    6:55
         Jordan Buma, 7              8:41    6:57
         Cayden Dingeman, 7          8:41    6:57
         Jake Bruxvoort, 8           8:54    7:07
         Nathaniel Robinson, 8       9:01    7:12
         Dakota Bigbee, 8            9:02    7:13
         Riley Peters, 7             9:09    7:19
         Nate Kleven, 7              9:19    7:27
         Cole Vandonselaar, 8        9:21    7:29
         Matthew Thompson, 7         9:30    7:36
         Brandon Dingeman, 8         9:30    7:36
         Caleb Gaylor, 8             9:31    7:37
         Kaleb Nguyen, 7             9:34    7:39
         Adam Smart, 8               9:42    7:45
         Keaton Brenizer, 8          9:51    7:53
         Drew Hundt, 7               10:25   8:20
         Jarod Robertson, 8          10:37   8:29
         Troy Miller, 7              11:18   9:03
         Dreyton Vanderwerf, 7       11:20   9:04
         Matt Etnyre, 7              11:26   9:09
         Gavin Klein, 7              11:58   9:35
         Isaac Zeimetz, 8            12:15   9:48
         Jack Rumor, 8               12:37   10:06

  3) Grinnell                        Score =   80
    1    Lucas Scherf, 8             7:01    5:36
    9    Stiven Parmaley, 7          8:02    6:26
   19    Matthew Cunningham, 7       8:21    6:41
   24    Jayden Crepes, 7            8:49    7:03
   27    Kendall Praitis-Hill, 7     9:00    7:12
   30    Brysen Heng, 7              9:11    7:21
   31    Logan Strawser, 8           9:13    7:22
         Eli Ivanov, 7               9:32    7:38
         Josh Beck, 7                9:37    7:42
         Julian Moisan, 8            9:43    7:47
         Roland Eckhart, 8           9:45    7:48
         Sloan Volkman, 8            9:45    7:48
         David Krumm, 7              9:46    7:49
         Jarrett Rose, 7             10:46   8:36
         Oswaldo Ambrosio, 8         11:00   8:48

  4) Benton Community                Score =   83
    5    Tanner Schroeder, 8         7:42    6:09
   13    Patrick Gorkow, 8           8:13    6:34
   17    Sam Lavin, 8                8:19    6:39
   23    Zach Brecht, 7              8:44    6:59
   25    Garrett King, 8             8:53    7:06
   26    Stuart Tiedemann, 8         8:54    7:07
   29    Jonathon Wiley, 8           9:11    7:20
         Zach Crawford, 7            9:24    7:31
         Brayden Caster, 7           9:29    7:35
         Russell Atwood, 7           9:35    7:40
         Jacob Heit, 7               10:03   8:02
         Cole Caster, 7              10:10   8:08

  5) Williamsburg                    Score =  107
   12    Chris Stoner, 8             8:10    6:32
   14    Jacob Allen, 7              8:16    6:37
   21    Cael Williamson, 7          8:32    6:49
   28    Reece Koppenhafer, 8        9:08    7:19
   32    Cian Bodeker, 7             9:13    7:23
   33    Andrew Zubrod, 7            9:18    7:26
   34    Jurgen Dovre, 8             11:11   8:57
         Koby Shoemaker, 7           13:26   10:45

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belle Plaine
   40    Andy Winkie, 8              8:58      7:10
   41    Logan Regan, 7              8:58      7:11
   44    Drew Sayers, 7              9:01      7:13
   73    Devin Croft, 7              9:57      7:57
   83    Brannen Hudson, 7           11:12     8:57

 Knoxville
    3    Blake Lee, 8                7:31      6:01
   11    Mansel Johnston, 8          7:59      6:23
   18    Gunner Garcia, 8            8:16      6:36
   25    Matt Brown, 7               8:22      6:41
   57    Elliott Schmidt, 7          9:28      7:35

 Lynnville-Sully
   28    Lucas Roland, 7             8:34      6:51
   79    Jared Bassett, 8            10:58     8:46
   80    Brett Maasdam, 8            10:59     8:47
   87    Mason Dunsbergen, 7         11:23     9:06

 Montezuma
    7    Vance Bushong, 8            7:45      6:12
   30    Nolan Reynolds, 7           8:36      6:53
   34    Jared Little, 8             8:43      6:59
   66    Hunter Ray, 7               9:38      7:42

 Union-La Porte City
   14    Mason Thomsen, 8            8:06      6:28
   56    Daniel Johanningmeier, 8    9:25      7:32
   84    Tony Redman, 7              11:14     8:59
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